2019 National

Youth
Championships
Junior
%C;TE Bib First Name

1 154  Ned

2 220 Sam

3 65 Alexander

4 256 Callum

5 90 Gabe

6 41 Jordan

7 107 Henry

8 124  Daniel

9 274 Davis
10 134  Victor
1 1 David

3

SPORT CLIMBING
NSW/ACT

Male

Last Name

Middlehurst
Lavender
Cvetkovski
Banks
Paré

Liu
Mcnamee
Humphreys
Johnson
Hall
Sheppard

State

AUS/VIC
AUS/QLD
AUS/QLD
AUS/SA
AUS/WA
AUS/QLD
AUS/WA
AUS/NVIC
AUS/QLD
AUS/QLD
Nz

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRAUIA

AUS
Rank
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Qualifications

Quarter Final

Semi Final

Lane A

12.07 sec
9.4 sec

11.36 sec
13.58 sec
11.75 sec
13.51 sec
15.49 sec
13.75 sec
14.83 sec
15.05 sec
17.83 sec

Lane B

11.05 sec
9.81 sec

9.72 sec

11.82 sec
13.05 sec
14.68 sec
13.67 sec
14.71 sec
15.26 sec
15.05 sec
17.3 sec

Rank
Qual
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220 | Sam Lavender 9.36s
256 | Callum Banks 12.16s
Grand Final
220 |Sam Lavender DNF
154 |Ned Middlehurst 8.6s
Small Final
65 |Alexander Cvetkovsk| 9.84s 65 |Alexander Cvetkovsk|10.01s
154 [Ned Middlehurst 9.24s 256 |Callum Banks 10.87s

220 |Sam Lavender 9.55s
124 | Daniel Humphreys |16.12s
90 |Gabe Paré 11.64s
256 [Callum Banks 10.88s
65 |Alexander Cvetkovsk|10.92s
107 [Henry Mcnamee 14.24s
154 [Ned Middlehurst 10.81s
41 |Jordan Liu 14.1s




AUS National

Youth
Championships
Junior
Comp : .
Rank Bib First Name
1 2 Sarah
2 42 Abby
3 237 Alana
4 160 Lilly
5 149 Annabelle
6 3 Sophia

w

X

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA

SPORT CLIMBING
NSW/ACT
Last Name State

Tetzlaff NZ
Manning AUS/ACT
Frankland AUS/NVIC
Magditsch AUS/WA
Cleary AUS/NSW
Osipova NZ

NSW
Rank
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Semi Final
2 |Sarah Tetzlaff 15.64s
160 | Lilly Magditsch 28.64s
Grand Final
2 |Sarah Tetzlaff 15.54s
42 | Abby Manning 16.46s
Small Final
237 |Alana Frankland 21.22s 237 | Alana Frankland 23.34s
42 |Abby Manning 17.31s 160 [ Lilly Magditsch DNF




Comp
Rank

2019 National
Youth
Championships

Youth A

Bib First Name
1 148 Aaron
2 269 Oliver
3 129 Matthew
4 73 Oliver
5 137 A
6 172  Zachary
7 6 Luke
8 5 Jake
9 44 Finn
10 230 Rodrigo
11 254  Exton
12 248 Daniel
13 243  Alexander

=

SPORT CLIMBING
NSW/ACT

Male

Last Name State
Mattes AUS/NSW
Burch AUS/VIC
Austin AUS/VIC
Henderson AUS/QLD
Goldsmith FN/QLD
Tesiram AUS/QLD
Gardner NZ

Townshend NZ
Mccallum-Packh: AUS/QLD

lasi Hanada FN/QLD
Menzies AUS/WA
Gensemer AUS/SA
Oprea AUS/WA

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRALIA|

AUS
Rank

1
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Qualifications Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual
DNF 12.87 sec 3
14.37 sec 15.3 sec 5 129 |Matthew Austin 12.26s
9.11sec  8.53 sec 1 172 | Zachary Tesiram 16.98s
16.3sec  17.25 sec 7
14.45sec 14.21 sec 4 129 |Matthew Austin 13.66s
18.72 sec 16.93 sec 8 269 [Oliver Burch 13.44s
12.16 sec 11.52 sec 2
15.96 sec 16.92 sec 6 137 |Aj Goldsmith 14.42s
DNF 17.33 sec 9 269 | Oliver Burch 13.67s Grand Final
18.49 sec DNF 10
24.29 sec 22.53 sec 11 269 | Oliver Burch 13.97s
29.23 sec 24.58 sec 12 148 | Aaron Mattes 11.17s
DNF 29.82 sec 13
6 |Luke Gardner 17s
73 |Oliver Henderson 16.44s Small Final
73 | Oliver Henderson 16.11s 129 |Matthew Austin 8.98s
148 [ Aaron Mattes 11.37s 73 |Oliver Henderson 16.31s
148 | Aaron Mattes 11.73s
5 |Jake Townshend DNF




2019 National

Youth

Championships

Comp
Rank
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Youth A

Bib First Name
183  Abi

270 Ella

150 Leah

39 Flora

88 Jordyn
273  Theodora
281 Ella

128 Grace
153 Emma
227  Phoebe
246  Miriam
158 Alyssa
222  Tegwen

-

SPORT CLIMBING
NSW/ACT
Female
Last Name State

Stringer AUS/NSW
Easton AUS/NSW
Jeffries AUS/NSW
Froese AUS/QLD
Damasco AUS/WA
Kasimidou AUS/SA
Lord AUS/TAS
Crowley AUS/NIC
Crow AUS/VIC
Lavender AUS/QLD
Baird AUS/TAS
Schneider AUS/VIC
Boyle AUS/QLD

AUS
Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
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Quarter Final || Semi Final
183 [Abi Stringer 17.68s
281 |Ella Lord 26.21s
183 | Abi Stringer 14.46s
150 | Leah Jeffries 19.76s
150 | Leah Jeffries 17.67s
88 |Jordyn Damasco 19.67s Grand Final
183 | Abi Stringer 14.78s
270 | Ella Easton 15.07s
270 |Ella Easton 14.67s
273 [ Theodora Kasimidou |20.74s Small Final
270 | Ella Easton 18.32s 150 | Leah Jeffries 17.73s
39 |Flora Froese DNF 39 [Flora Froese 19.96s
128 [Grace Crowley DNF
39 [Flora Froese 25.14s




2019 National
Youth
Championships

Comp
Rank
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Youth B

Bib
38
71
10
33
132
290
174
245
11
239
280
244
218
91
32
255
94
60

First Name

Louis
Marley
Henry
Hugo
Benjamin
Anand
Raul
Albert
Antony
Zac

Jack
Leyroy
Ethan
Hugo
Zeke
Harry
Alexander
Luke

3

SPORT CLIMBING

NSW/ACT

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRAUIA

Male

Last Name

Fechoz
Farquharson
Booker
Hornshaw
Firth
Wallis
Schwarz
Harvey
Death
Williams
Burch
Harley
Naylor
Young

Hill
Menzies
Holan
Seymour

State

AUS/NSW
AUS/NSW
Nz
AUS/NSW
AUS/NSW
AUS/VIC
AUS/TAS
AUS/QLD
Nz
AUS/QLD
AUS/VIC
AUS/TAS
AUS/QLD
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/QLD

AUS
Rank
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Qualifications

Quarter Final

Semi Final

Lane A

10.98 sec
13.96 sec
12.7 sec
15.76 sec
21.67 sec
21.15 sec
20.23 sec
19.53 sec
DNF
23.05 sec
26.55 sec
23.94 sec
24.31 sec
40.06 sec
DNF
42.82 sec
60.58 sec
DNF

Lane B

11.1 sec
14.33 sec
13.07 sec
16.68 sec
23.67 sec
20.48 sec
18 sec
17.34 sec
22.23 sec
DNF
23.92 sec
25.57 sec
28.85 sec
34.88 sec
39.23 sec
42.09 sec
DNF
DNF

Rank
Qual

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

38 [Louis Fechoz 11.43s
33 |Hugo Hornshaw 18.09s
Grand Final
38 |Louis Fechoz 10.98s
71 |Marley Farquharson |12.35s
Small Final
10 [Henry Booker 13.58s 10 |Henry Booker 12.67s
71 |Marley Farquharson [12.35s 33 |Hugo Hornshaw DNF

38 |Louis Fechoz 13.2s
132 |Benjamin Firth 20.33s
33 |Hugo Hornshaw 16.51s
245 |Albert Harvey DNF

10 |Henry Booker 13.28s
290 |Anand Wallis 20.52s
71 |Marley Farquharson |13.15s
174 |Raul Schwarz DNF




2019 National
Youth
Championships

Comp
Rank
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Youth B

Bib
215
191
101
138
175
224
193
118
89
85
81

First Name
Mia
Angie
Ellisa
Anouk
Jessica
Josie
Jessica
Amelie
Alexis
Uisce
Claudia

3

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRAUIA

SPORT CLIMBING
NSW/ACT
Female
Last Name State

Weeda AUS/NSW
Scarth-Johnson AUS/NSW
Andres AUS/ACT
Moser-Verchot AUS/ACT
Dommersen AUS/NSW
Wardrop AUS/TAS
Buchanan AUS/VIC
Bygott AUS/WA
Low AUS/WA
Daley AUS/WA
Moras AUS/NSW

AUS
Rank
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Qualifications

Quarter Final

Semi Final

Lane A

14.77 sec
14.28 sec
15.42 sec
23.4 sec

26.05 sec
26.96 sec
31.35 sec
42.35 sec
42.88 sec
68.05 sec
85.83 sec

Lane B

14.47 sec
14.55 sec
15.57 sec
23.35 sec
25.77 sec
28.24 sec
29.47 sec
38.05 sec
44 .21 sec
57.79 sec
68.8 sec

Rank
Qual
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191 | Angie Scarth-Johnsoi 29.98s
138 [Anouk Moser-Vercho| DNF
Grand Final
191 | Angie Scarth-Johnsol 15.59s
215 [Mia Weeda 14.06s
Small Final
215 |Mia Weeda 14.6s 101 [Ellisa Andres 15.9s
101 [Ellisa Andres 16.8s 138 [Anouk Moser-Vercho|23.74s

191 |Angie Scarth-Johnsol 14.9s
118 | Amelie Bygott DNF

138 [Anouk Moser-Vercho{22.02s
175 [Jessica Dommersen (22.19s
215 [Mia Weeda 17.01s
193 [Jessica Buchanan [28.79s
101 [Ellisa Andres 17.06s
224 | Josie Wardrop 24.59s




2019 National
Youth
Championships
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Youth C

Bib
181
259
242
15
37
291
64
136
50
209
55
261
173
68
79
30
195
184
250

First Name

Sora
Jacob
Adam
Kieran
Dylan
Archie
Boston
Dylan
Matthew
Harrison
James
Benoy
Charlie
Kai

Tom
Balin
Mason
Spike
Andrew

w

SPORT CLIMBING

NSW/ACT

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRAUIA

Male

Last Name

Asahara
Dommersen
Farrell
Death

Parks
Eather
Denner
Soin

Purcell
Scarth-Johnson
Heap
Drenzla
Parkman
Hornshaw
Little

Grant
Whyte
Whelan
Burge

State

AUS/VIC
AUS/NSW
AUS/NSW
Nz
AUS/NSW
AUS/NSW
AUS/QLD
AUS/NSW
AUS/QLD
AUS/QLD
AUS/QLD
AUS/NSW
AUS/WA
AUS/NSW
AUS/QLD
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/TAS
AUS/NVIC

LN SPORTIVA
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Qualifications Quarter Final | | Semi Final
égnsk Lane A Lane B R’Qaunali
1 7.31sec 7.11sec 2
2 8.45sec  8.22 sec 5 136 |Dylan Soin DNF
3 DNF 9.22 sec 8 242 | Adam Farrell 10.97s
- 7.84sec 8.3 sec 3
4 8.12sec  9.53 sec 4 242 [ Adam Farrell 8.56s
5 9.3 sec 8.9 sec 7 259 [Jacob Dommersen | 8.09s
6 10.06 sec 8.87 sec 6
7 DNF 7 sec 1 37 |Dylan Parks 7.61s
8 9.33sec  11.99 sec 9 259 | Jacob Dommersen | 7.25s Grand Final
9 DNF 9.41 sec 10
10 11.26sec 9.9 sec 11 259 | Jacob Dommersen | 8.08s
11 10.36 sec 10.55 sec 12 181 | Sora Asahara 7.85s
12 1411sec 10.97 sec 13
13  12sec 12.2 sec 14 181 |Sora Asahara 7s
14  14.07 sec DNF 15 291 | Archie Eather 9.09s Small Final
15 1497 sec DNF 16
16 16.44 sec 15.47 sec 17 181 | Sora Asahara 717s 242 | Adam Farrell 7.56s
17 16.18 sec 15.67 sec 18 15 [Kieran Death 8.62s 15 |Kieran Death 7.9s
18 16.52sec 15.9 sec 19
15 |Kieran Death 7.87s
64 |Boston Denner 9.61s




2019 National

Youth

Championships

Youth C

Comp
Rank
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Bib First Name
147  Fiona
258 Zoe

135 Clea

34 Mackenzie
277  Kiara

17 Meredith
165  Atako

180 Maya

166  Indiana

26 Bella
223  Chosen

83 Mae
278 Cleary
249  Olivia

67 Renata

62 Olivia

84 Chloe

27 Jacqueline

>

SPORT CLIMBING
NSW/ACT
Female
Last Name State
Bolinger FN/NSW
Puglisi AUS/VIC
Hall AUS/QLD
Hansen AUS/NSW
Burch AUS/VIC
Butcher Nz
Nakamura AUS/QLD
Stasiuk AUS/VIC
Craigie AUS/QLD
Harman AUS/WA
Bunker AUS/VIC
Siah AUS/WA
Handicott AUS/VIC
Burge AUS/VIC
Hornshaw AUS/NSW
Taylor AUS/WA
Morris FN/NSW
Damasco AUS/WA

AUS
Rank
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Qualifications || Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual

7.82sec  8.94 sec 1
9.32sec  9.06 sec 3 147 (Fiona Bolinger 7.86s
12.44 sec 10.87 sec 7 277 (Kiara Burch 9.2s
10.21 sec 12.53 sec 5
10.95sec 13.16 sec 8 147 |Fiona Bolinger 7.74s
9.82sec  10.5sec 4 34 |Mackenzie Hansen (10.72s
10.7 sec  10.64 sec 6
8.2 sec 8.9 sec 2 17 |Meredith Butcher 11.09s
11.19sec 12.91 sec 9 34 |Mackenzie Hansen |10.14s Grand Final
11.9sec 13.15sec 10
11.95sec 12.68 sec 11 147 (Fiona Bolinger 7.38s
12.63 sec 12.42 sec 12 258 | Zoe Puglisi 9.09s
13.51 sec 12.64 sec 13
13.56 sec 16.34 sec 14 180 Maya Stasiuk DNF
14.78 sec 17.53 sec 15 135 |Clea Hall 10.82s Small Final
16.8sec  15.28 sec 16
16.08 sec 16.83 sec 17 135 | Clea Hall 9.54s 135 |Clea Hall 9.42s
17.85sec 19.66 sec 18 258 (Zoe Puglisi 8.7s 34 |Mackenzie Hansen |10.95s

258 | Zoe Puglisi 10.17s

165 | Atako Nakamura DNF




2019 National
Youth
Championships

Comp
Rank
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Youth D

Bib
292
52
75
25
31
20
176
19
196
78
219
260
92
221
240
141
276
49
100

First Name

Fred
Max
Ryno
Cohen
Brandon
Logan
Tom
Cooper
James
Jude
Oliver
Emil
George
Noah
Sebastian
Marley
Milos
Ben

Joy
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SPORT CLIMBING

NSW/ACT

SPORT CLIMBING AUSTRAUIA

Male

Last Name

Eather
Botica
Kotze
Jackson
Russell
Gallagher
Walkington
Robinson
Bolinger
Little
Naylor
Drenzla
Young

De Roach
Johnson
Reeves
Stoikovich
Purcell
Beaujard

State

AUS/NSW
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
NZ
AUS/NVIC
Nz
FN/NSW
AUS/QLD
AUS/QLD
AUS/NSW
AUS/WA
AUS/WA
AUS/VIC
AUS/QLD
AUS/NVIC
AUS/QLD
FN/NSW

AUS
Rank
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Qualifications Quarter Final | | Semi Final
Lane A Lane B Rank
Qual

DNF 10.56 sec 3
11.01 sec 10.4 sec 1 52 |Max Botica 10.07s
DNF 11.22 sec 4 19 | Cooper Robinson DNF
DNF 10.5 sec 2
DNF 12 sec 5 52 |Max Botica 8.01s
13.69sec 12.2 sec 6 75 |Ryno Kotze 9.75s
12.44 sec 13.07 sec 7
12.58 sec 13.01 sec 8 75 |Ryno Kotze 11.42s
DNF 13.11 sec 9 31 |Brandon Russell 11.66s Grand Final
13.25sec 14.3 sec 10
13.5sec  13.6 sec 11 52 |Max Botica 10.09s
17.42 sec 14.31 sec 12 292 | Fred Eather 8.8s
DNF 14.71 sec 13
15.31 sec 16.85 sec 14 25 |Cohen Jackson 10.4s
DNF 15.77 sec 15 176 | Tom Walkington 12.47s Small Final
16.26 sec DNF 16
18.05sec 17.14 sec 17 25 |Cohen Jackson 10.35s 75 |Ryno Kotze 9.26s
18.44 sec 20.34 sec 18 292 (Fred Eather 9.92s 25 |Cohen Jackson 9.6s
245sec  25.45sec 19

292 | Fred Eather 10s

20 |Logan Gallagher 12.44s




2019 National F
Youth Jg

Championship  sporrcumsin
S NSW/ACT

Youth D Female
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Qualifications | | Quarter Final | | Semi Final
%(;Tlf Bib First Name Last Name State ggr?k Lane A Lane B RQaunakl
1 53 Skylah Le-Huy AUS/QLD 1 12.98 sec 13.57 sec 3
2 216 Eve Weeda FN/NSW - 15.01 sec 14.2 sec 5 77 |Christel Kotze 12.53s
3 77 Christel Kotze AUS/WA 2 12.42 sec 13.2 sec 1 29 |Halle Van Den Berg |17.25s
4 93 Millie Young AUS/WA 3 DNF 14.6 sec 7
5 251 Jaime Wong AUS/NIC 4 13.39sec 13.56 sec 4 77 |Christel Kotze 11.13s
6 21 Connie Wiles NZ - 14.58 sec 14.42 sec 6 216 Eve Weeda 10.4s
7 86 Emma Winter AUS/WA 5 129sec DNF 2
8 29 Halle Van Den Berg AUS/WA 6 15.57 sec  19.56 sec 8 251 | Jaime Wong 12.56s
9 69 Olivia Hilz AUS/NSW 7 16.39 sec DNF 9 216 |Eve Weeda 12.14s Grand Final
10 22 Lily Taylor NZ - 16.79 sec 18.82 sec 10
11 200 Amaya Hall AUS/NSW 8 17.03 sec 22.9 sec 11 216 |Eve Weeda 12.23s
12 96 Poppy Andrews AUS/QLD 9 17.25sec 19.34 sec 12 53 |Skylah Le-Huy 10.91s
13 145 Amy Parszuto AUS/QLD 10 DNF 18.5 sec 13
14 210 Soraya Scarth-Johnson AUS/QLD 11 18.64sec 20.19 sec 14 86 [Emma Winter 13.7s
15 194 Xavia Whyte AUS/WA 12 20.95sec 19.37 sec 15 93 [Millie Young 12.23s Small Final
16 46 Luna Dizon AUS/NSW 13 23.61sec 24.02sec 16
93 [Millie Young 12.55s 77 |Christel Kotze 10.83s
53 [Skylah Le-Huy 11.25s 93 [Millie Young 12.97s
53 |Skylah Le-Huy 11.8s

21 |Connie Wiles 12.75s




